14.1.	The pre-arrangement capital structure of the Applicant Company is mentioned in paragraph 8 above. Post
the arrangement capital structure of the Applicant Company (assuming the continuing capital structure
as on 30th September, 2021) would be as below:

Share Capital Amount in INR

Authorized Share Capital

15,00,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each 1,50,00,00,000

Total 1,50,00,00,000

Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital

3,61,94,587 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 36,19,45,870

Total 36,19,45,870

18

14.2.	The pre-arrangement capital structure of the Resulting Company is mentioned in paragraph 8 above. Post
the arrangement capital structure of the Resulting Company (assuming the continuing capital structure as
on 30th September, 2021) would be the same as pre arrangement shareholding pattern.

15.	 PRE AND POST ARRANGEMENT SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

15.1.	 The pre and post arrangement shareholding pattern of the Applicant Company as on 30th September,
2021 is as follows:

Particulars Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement
Sl.
No.

Description No. of
shares

% No. of shares %

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group holding shares of the Company

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 24445223 68.8891 24934120 68.8891

Promoter and Promoter Group
Dhaval R Ajmera 373 0.00 380 0.0011
Bhanumati C Ajmera 205483 0.58 209592 0.5791
Henali Jayant Ajmera 244201 0.69 249084 0.6882
Ishwarlal S Ajmera HUF 444440 1.25 453328 1.2525
Chhotalal S Ajmera 1471416 4.15 1500844 4.1466
Harshadrai Mulji Sarvaiya 10 0.00 10 0.0000
Bimal Anantrai Mehta 900 0.00 918 0.0025
Sonal Bimal Mehta 2147 0.01 2189 0.0061
Rita Mitul Mehta 4245 0.01 4329 4329
Charmi Paras Parekh 247079 0.70 252020 0.6963
Chhotalal S Ajmera HUF 759858 2.14 775055 2.1414
ARIIL TRUST represented by Shashikant
S. Ajmera, Rajnikant S. Ajmera,  Manoj I.
Ajmera, Trustee

21065071 59.36 21486371 59.3635

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0
(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Others (Specify)

Bodies Corporate 300000 0.8454 306000 0.8454
RUSHABH INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

300000 0.85 306000 0.8454

Sub Total(A)(1) 24745223 69.7346 25240127 69.7346
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Others 0 0 0 0

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

24745223 69.7346 25240127 69.7346

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 216 0.0006 220 0.0006
(b) Venture Capital Funds  0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors/Foreign

Institutional Investors
17144 0.0483 17486 0.0483

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 33 0.0001 33 0.0001
(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0

19

Sub-Total (B)(1) 17393 0.0490 17739 0.0490
2 Central Government/ State

Government(s)/ President of India
Central Government / State Government(s) 65683 0.1851 66996 0.1851
Sub Total (B)(2) 65683 0.1851 66996 0.1851

3 Non-institutions
(a) Individuals
I i. Individual Shareholders holding nominal

share capital up toRs 2 lakh
3115410 8.7795 3177933 8.7795

II ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh.

3169121 8.9309 3232503 8.9309

(b) NBFC registered with RBI 0 0 0 0
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0
(d) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 4372045 12.3209 4459289 12.3209
[I] Trusts 121 0.0003 123 0.0003
[II] Hindu Undivided Family 501384 1.4130 511319 1.4130
[III] Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 15757 0.0444 16054 0.0444
[IV] Non Resident Indians (Repat) 390170 1.0995 397942 1.0995
[V] Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership 54866 0.1546 55963 0.1546
[VI] Clearing Member 24165 0.0681 24625 0.0681
[VII] Bodies Corporate 3385582 9.5409 3453263 9.5409

Sub-Total (B)(3) 10656576 30.0313 10869725 30.0313
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)

(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
10739652 30.2654 10954460 30.2654

TOTAL (A)+(B) 35484875 100.00 36194587 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which DRs have been issued
0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 35484875 100.00 36194587 100.00

15.2.The pre-arrangement shareholding pattern of the Resulting Company as on 30th September, 2021 is as
follows:

Sl. No  Category of Shareholder
Total number

of Equity
Shares held

%

 (1) Promoter
 (a)  Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Rajnikant S Ajmera
Nominee of ARIIL 1 0.01

Manoj I Ajmera
Nominee of ARIIL 1 0.01

Atul C Ajmera
Nominee of ARIIL 1 0.01

Nimish S Ajmera
Nominee of ARIIL 1 0.01

Bandish B Ajmera
Nominee of ARIIL 1 0.01

Dhaval R Ajmera
Nominee of ARIIL 1 0.01

 (b)  Central Government/ State
Government(s) - -

 (c)  Financial Institutions/ Banks - -
 (d)  Bodies Corporate - -

Ajmera Realty & Infra India Limited 9,994 99.94
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10,000 100

(2) Public - -
Sub-Total (A)(2) 10,000 100

TOTAL 10,000 100

20

16. EXTENT OF SHAREHOLDING OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL:

16.1. Save as otherwise provided in the Scheme, the Directors and Key Managerial Personnel (KMP) and their
respective relatives of the Applicant Company and Resulting Company may be deemed to be concerned
and/or interested in the Scheme only to the extent of their shareholding in their respective Companies,
or to the extent the said Directors/KMP are the partners, Directors, Members of the Companies, firms,
association of persons, bodies corporate and/or beneficiary of trust that hold shares in any of the
Companies. Save as aforesaid, none of the Directors, Managing Director or the Manager or KMP of the